THE DATASHEET OF
UR73D1JTTD50L0F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
UR73
UR73D
UR73
low resistance flat chip resistors (low T.C.R.)
features
• Current detecting resistors for power supplies,
  motor circuits, etc.
• Low resistance (100mΩ or under) and high accuracy
  resistors (±1％) for current detection
• High reliability and performance with T.C.R. ±100×10-6/K
• Products meet EU RoHS requirements
ordering information
F: ±1%T:  Sn “R” indicates decimal on
values = 100mΩ
Ex: R100 = 100mΩ
“L” indicates decimal on
values <100mΩ
Ex: 10L0 = 10mΩ
1E: 0.125W
1J: 0.25W
2A: 0.33W
2B: 0.5W
2H: 0.75W
3A: 1W
TP: 2mm pitch
punch paper
(1E)
TD: 7" punched
paper tape
(1J, 2A, 2B)
TE: 7" embossed plastic
(2H, 3A)
UR73
Type Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTermination
Material Packaging
2A TD R100 FT
For further information on packaging, please refer to Appendix A.
dimensions and construction
Size
Code
.126±.008
(3.2±0.2)
.079±.008
(2.0±0.2)
.024±.004
(0.6±0.1)
.02±.004
(0.55±0.1)
.020±.012
(0.5±0.3)
.016±.008
(0.4±0.2)
.063±.008
(1.6±0.2)
.049±.008
(1.25±0.2)
2A
(0805)
2B
(1206)
bahWL
Dimensions inches (mm)
.012 +.008
        -.004
(0.3 +0.2)
      -0.1
.016 +.008
        -.004
(0.4 +0.2)
      -0.1
Protective